Start Time:

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

Start Time:

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

6:00PM

Start Time:
7:45 AM

7:45 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:30 AM
9:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

End Time:

9:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

End Time:

9:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

7:00PM

End Time:
6:00PM +

8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:30AM
9:45 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM

4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

28" Annual Association of Boxing
Commissions Conference Agenda
Dedicated to Muhammad Ali

July 30-Aug. 3: Monte Carlo - Las Vegas, NV
Saturday, July 30, 2016

Session

Officials & Attendees Registration
Boxing Official Judge Training — Duane Ford
MMA Official Referee Training — John McCarthy

Sunday, July 31, 2016

Session

Officials Registration
Boxing Official Referee Training — Jay Nady
MMA Official Judge Training — John McCarthy

Personality Improvement Reception

Monday, August 1, 2016

Session

ABC/COMMAND Certification Training by Big John McCarthy

Registration

Welcome Remarks by President Michael Mazzulli
Introduction of Members

Welcome by the Nevada State Athletic Commission
Welcome by Vegas former Mayor Oscar Goodman
Presentation of 2015 Minutes & Current Financials
Presentation of Boxing Registry RFP responses

15 Minute Break

ARP's Dr. Eddie Ayoub Dehydration Presentation
Erik McGraken, Attorney at Law

Lunch Break

ARP;s Dr. Larry Lovelace Lacerations

Closed Session — Member Voting

Rules Comm. Report (Boxing, Kickboxing & MMA)/ Vote
Finance Committee Report/Vote

Medical Committee Report /Vote

Legislative Committee Update

Regional Director Updates /Vote

Previous Sanction Issues /Vote

Addition of International Commissions to Body/Vote
Housekeeping/Previous Issues/Vote
Questions/Suggestions from Commissions

Updated Commission Regulation

Indian Affairs Committee

Ali poster shown above available at alicenter.org

Location:

Foyer, 2nd Floor
Ballroom 2
Ballroom 3

Location:

Foyer, 2nd Floor
Ballroom 2
Ballroom 3

Ballroom 1

Location:
Ballroom 5

Foyer, 2nd Floor
Ballroom 2 & 3
Ballroom 2 & 3
Ballroom 2 & 3
Ballroom 2 & 3
Ballroom 2 & 3
Ballroom 2 & 3

Ballroom 2 & 3
Ballroom 2 & 3
On Your Own
Ballroom 2 & 3
Ballroom 2 & 3

Ballroom 2 & 3
Ballroom 2
Ballroom 3



Start Time:

8:30 AM

9:15 AM

10:15 AM
10:30AM

11:00AM
11:30 AM
11:45AM
1:00 PM

2:15PM
2:45 PM
3:00PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM

Start Time:

9:00 AM
9:20 AM
9:40 AM

10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:00AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:30PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

End Time:
9:15am

10:15 AM

10:30 AM
11:00AM

11:30AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

End Time:
9:20 AM
9:40 AM
10:15 AM

10:45 AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
1:00 PM
1:30PM
4:30PM

7:00PM
10:00 PM

Tuesday, August 2, 2016
Session
Inspector Guidelines/Forms- Foster & Gentile (Case Studies, Ethics, Lead
Inspectors)

International Boxing Issues: headphones, weight classes, 30 sec. alarm/WBC-

Suliaman

Break
Dr. Margaret Goodman VADA

Pat English, Follow Through on Drug Tests

Vendor Introductions

Lunch Break

MMA Trends, Rules, & Updates / McCarthy, MacDonald, Randy Couture,
Jeremy Horn

ABC MMA Trainers Program & Pro Boxing Training Program
15 Minute Break

WSB/AIBA Recent Developments/Olympics

Review of Gloves - Sirb

Voting Review for Wednesday’s Session

A Conversation with Art Davies - Happy Hour

Wednesday, August 3, 2016
Session
USADA Drug Testing update and legalities
Jeff Novitzky Decoding PED Usage on Social Media

Medical Committee, members, physician-based studies, drug collection

Matchmaking / Trampler (Sirb & Foster)

15 Minute Break

IBF - Peoples

Lunch Break

John Duggan WBO

Member Voting by Ballot:

Professional Boxing Record Keeper RFP VOTE

WSB

Bylaw Update Vote

Transition Plans

Site Selection for 2017

Reception

Annual Banquet

Boxing Legend "Jesse" James Leija -Keynote speaker
Muhammad Ali's Daughter, Rasheda Ali-Walsh Speaks about the
Greatest!

Renown Referee Tony Weeks & his Doo-Wop Group provide LIVE
entertainment

Location:
Ballroom 2 & 3

Ballroom 2 & 3

Ballroom 2 & 3

Ballroom 2 & 3
Ballroom 2 & 3
On Your Own
Ballroom 2 & 3

Ballroom 2 & 3

Ballroom 2 & 3

Ballroom 2 & 3

Ballroom 2 & 3
Ballroom 2

Location:
Ballroom 2 & 3
Ballroom 2 & 3
Ballroom 2 & 3

Ballroom 2 & 3

Ballroom 2 & 3
On Your Own
Ballroom 2 & 3
Ballroom 2 & 3

Ballroom 2,3,4
Ballroom 2,3,4



