

28th Annual Association of Boxing Commissions Conference Agenda Dedicated to Muhammad Ali



July 30-Aug. 3: Monte Carlo - Las Vegas, NV

Saturday, July 30, 2016					
Start Time:	End Time:	Session	Location:		
8:30 AM	9:00 AM	Officials & Attendees Registration	Foyer, 2nd Floor		
9:00 AM	4:30 PM	Boxing Official Judge Training – Duane Ford	Ballroom 2		
9:00 AM	4:30 PM	MMA Official Referee Training – John McCarthy	Ballroom 3		
		Sunday July 21 2016			
Start Time:	End Time:	Sunday, July 31, 2016 Session	Location:		
Start Time.	Ella Tillie.	Session	Location.		
8:30 AM	9:00 AM	Officials Registration	Foyer, 2nd Floor		
9:00 AM	4:30 PM	Boxing Official Referee Training – Jay Nady	Ballroom 2		
9:00 AM	4:30 PM	MMA Official Judge Training – John McCarthy	Ballroom 3		
6:00PM	7:00PM	Personality Improvement Reception	Ballroom 1		
		Monday, August 1, 2016			
Start Time:	End Time:	Session	Location:		
7:45 AM	6:00PM +	ABC/COMMAND Certification Training by Big John McCarthy	Ballroom 5		
		, , , ,			
7:45 AM	8:30 AM	Registration	Foyer, 2nd Floor		
8:30 AM	8:45 AM	Welcome Remarks by President Michael Mazzulli	Ballroom 2 & 3		
8:45 AM	9:00 AM	Introduction of Members	Ballroom 2 & 3		
9:00 AM	9:10 AM	Welcome by the Nevada State Athletic Commission	Ballroom 2 & 3		
9:10 AM	9:30AM	Welcome by Vegas former Mayor Oscar Goodman	Ballroom 2 & 3		
9:30 AM	9:45 AM	Presentation of 2015 Minutes & Current Financials	Ballroom 2 & 3		
9:15 AM	10:30 AM	Presentation of Boxing Registry RFP responses	Ballroom 2 & 3		
10:30 AM	10:45 AM	15 Minute Break			
10:45 AM	11:15 AM	ARP's Dr. Eddie Ayoub <i>Dehydration Presentation</i>	Ballroom 2 & 3		
11:15 AM	11:45 AM	Erik McGraken, Attorney at Law	Ballroom 2 & 3		
11:45 AM	1:00 PM	Lunch Break	On Your Own		
1:00 PM	1:30 PM	ARP;s Dr. Larry Lovelace <i>Lacerations</i>	Ballroom 2 & 3		
1:30 PM	4:00 PM	Closed Session – Member Voting	Ballroom 2 & 3		
		Rules Comm. Report (Boxing, Kickboxing & MMA)/ Vote			
		Finance Committee Report/Vote			
		Medical Committee Report /Vote			
		Legislative Committee Update			
		Regional Director Updates /Vote			
		Previous Sanction Issues /Vote			
		Addition of International Commissions to Body/Vote			
		Housekeeping/Previous Issues/Vote			
4:00 PM	4:30 PM	Questions/Suggestions from Commissions	Ballroom 2 & 3		
4:30 PM	5:00 PM	Updated Commission Regulation	Ballroom 2		
4:30 PM	5:00 PM	Indian Affairs Committee	Ballroom 3		

Ali poster shown above available at alicenter.org

Tuesday, August 2, 2016					
Start Time:	End Time:	Session	Location:		
8:30 AM	9:15am	Inspector Guidelines/Forms- Foster & Gentile (Case Studies, Ethics, Lead Inspectors)	Ballroom 2 & 3		
9:15 AM	10:15 AM	International Boxing Issues: headphones, weight classes, 30 sec. alarm/WBC-Suliaman	Ballroom 2 & 3		
10:15 AM	10:30 AM	Break			
10:30AM	11:00AM	Dr. Margaret Goodman <i>VADA</i>	Ballroom 2 & 3		
11:00AM	11:30AM	Pat English, Follow Through on Drug Tests	Ballroom 2 & 3		
11:30 AM	11:45 AM	Vendor Introductions	Ballroom 2 & 3		
11:45AM	1:00 PM	Lunch Break	On Your Own		
1:00 PM	2:00 PM	MMA Trends, Rules, & Updates / McCarthy, MacDonald, Randy Couture, Jeremy Horn	Ballroom 2 & 3		
2:15 PM	2:45 PM	ABC MMA Trainers Program & Pro Boxing Training Program	Ballroom 2 & 3		
2:45 PM	3:00 PM	15 Minute Break			
3:00PM	3:15 PM	WSB/AIBA Recent Developments/Olympics	Ballroom 2 & 3		
3:15 PM	3:30PM	Review of Gloves - Sirb	Ballroom 2 & 3		
3:30 PM	4:00 PM	Voting Review for Wednesday's Session	Ballroom 2 & 3		
5:00 PM	6:00 PM	A Conversation with Art Davies - Happy Hour	Ballroom 2		
Wednesday, August 3, 2016					
Start Time:	End Time:	Session	Location:		
9:00 AM	9:20 AM	USADA Drug Testing update and legalities	Ballroom 2 & 3		
9:20 AM	9:40 AM	Jeff Novitzky Decoding PED Usage on Social Media	Ballroom 2 & 3		
9:40 AM	10:15 AM	Medical Committee, members, physician-based studies, drug collection	Ballroom 2 & 3		
10:15 AM	10:45 AM	Matchmaking / Trampler (Sirb & Foster)	Ballroom 2 & 3		
10:45 AM	11:00AM	15 Minute Break			
11:00AM	11:30AM	IBF - Peoples	Ballroom 2 & 3		
11:30 AM	1:00 PM	Lunch Break	On Your Own		
1:00 PM	1:30PM	John Duggan WBO	Ballroom 2 & 3		
1:30PM	4:30PM	Member Voting by Ballot:	Ballroom 2 & 3		
		Professional Boxing Record Keeper RFP VOTE WSB			
		Bylaw Update Vote			
		Transition Plans			
		Site Selection for 2017			
6:00 PM	7:00PM	Reception	Ballroom 2,3,4		
7:00 PM	10:00 PM	Annual Banquet	Ballroom 2,3,4		
		Boxing Legend "Jesse" James Leija -Keynote speaker	, ,		
		Muhammad Ali's Daughter, Rasheda Ali-Walsh Speaks about the			
		Greatest!			
		Renown Referee Tony Weeks & his Doo-Wop Group provide LIVE			
		entertainment			